Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Everlast Glue Line Rip Saws - Triple Chip
Thank you for shopping with us! GL-series saws utilize a heavy plate and TCG grind to provide a smooth
cut for all glue line applications on either straight or shadow line rip saws. For best results, use GL saws
for rip cutting only. Modifications such as special grinds, bores, keyways, and pinholes can be provided
on all GL and HD items. Triple Chip Grind - TCG - This design uses a trapezoidal tooth with 45 deg bevel
on each side, which performs the cutting work followed by a lower STR tooth (raker) tooth for clean-out.
Strong tooth design for cutting harder materials such as manmade laminates (single-sided) and non-
ferrous materials. Can be used for rip cutting and cross cutting.
Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Grind Hook Angle Kerf Machine Plate Keyways Teeth Price
GL1030 Everlast 10 in 5/8 in TCG 20 deg 0.145 in -- 0.095 in -- 30 $93.35
GL1230 Everlast 12 in 1 in TCG 20 deg 0.160 in -- 0.110 in -- 30 $131.39
GL1436D Everlast 14 in 2 in TCG 20 deg 0.170 in
Diehl saw with 1 ea
9/16 in pinhole on 5.0
in BHC
0.118 in -- 36 $163.65
GL1636 Everlast 16 in 1 in TCG 20 deg 0.170 in -- 0.118 in -- 36 $185.16
GL1636D Everlast 16 in 2 in TCG 20 deg 0.170 in
Diehl saw with 1 ea
9/16 in pinhole on 5.0
in BHC
0.118 in -- 36 $199.69
GL724 Everlast 7 1/4 in 5/8 in TCG 20 deg 0.112 in -- 0.072 in -- 24 $82.97
GL103070-24 Everlast 10 in 70 mm TCG 20 deg 0.145 in -- 0.095 in 2 keyways - 20
mm W x 5 mm D 30 $124.84
GL1040 Everlast 10 in 5/8 in TCG 15 deg 0.125 in -- 0.087 in -- 40 $118.68
GL12361 Everlast 12 in 1 in TCG 20 deg 0.160 in -- 0.118 in -- 36 $149.75
GL123670 Everlast 12 in 70 mm TCG 20 deg 0.160 in -- 0.118 in 2 keyways - 20
mm W x 5 mm D 36 $149.73
GL1840D Everlast 18 in 2 in TCG 15 deg 0.184 in
Diehl saw with 1 ea
9/16 in pinhole on 5.0
in BHC
0.134 in -- 40 $255.24